TWO-PIECE BALL VALVES
H-700 SERIES
200
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
No. Components Qty Material
1 Nut 1 St.St.304
2 Spring Washer 1 St.St.304
3 Handle 1 St.St.304

* Note: LD is  standard
 for Lever  Handle
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR SPARE KITS
Warning Select the right component for safety's sake: The total design of the system must be taken into consideration when selecting components in order to ensure that your
HAM-LET products provide safe, trouble-free operation. It is the responsibility of the system designer and the user to consider the compatibility of the materials, of the components
and system, the function of the component, appropriate ratings and to ensure proper installation, operation and maintenance. Improper selection or use of products can cause property
damage or personal injury, in respect of which the system designer and/or the user shall be solely liable and responsible.
Valve Type
End Connection
Size
Seal Kit
Order No.
Handle Kit
Order No.
H-700 1/4” , 6mm Z-700-SK-1/4-T Z-700-HK-1/4-LH
3/8”, 8mm,10mm Z-700-SK-3/8-T Z-700-HK-3/8-LH
1/2” , 12mm Z-700-SK-1/2-T Z-700-HK-1/2-LH
3/4” Z-700-SK-3/4-T Z-700-HK-3/4-LH
1” , 25mm Z-700-SK-1”-T Z-700-HK-1”-LH
H-710 1/4” Z-710-SK-1/4-T Z-710-HK-1/4-LH
3/8” Z-710-SK-3/8-T Z-710-HK-3/8-LH
1/2” Z-710-SK-1/2-T Z-710-HK-1/2-LH
3/4” Z-710-SK-3/4-T Z-710-HK-3/4-LH